
 

 

 

 
 

2021-22 
Facilities Committee Meeting Dates 

 
 

Monday, August 23, 2021 
Monday, September 27, 2021 

Monday, October 25, 2021 
Monday, November 22, 2021 
Monday, December 6, 2021 
Monday, January 24, 2022 

Monday, February 28, 2022 
Monday, March 28, 2022 
Monday, April 25, 2022 
Monday, May 23, 2022 

Monday, June 20, 2022 (if needed) 
 

 
 

Meetings will be at 4:00pm at the District Office in C300 
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